
Annex 2 – List of Approved Medical Practitioners, by Area Tuesday, 28 March 2023

Area Name of Doctor Tell e-mail address Surburb Expiry Date

Hendrik Christoffel Barnard 028 384 0411 anita161163@gmail.com Cape Town 20-Dec-23Cape Town

Khalid Khan 021 705 3488 khalidkhan@mweb.co.za Grassy Park 21-Aug-25

Nicolaas Cornelius Abel 028 312 1190 mullerabel@telkomsa.net Westcliff, Hermanus 02-Jul-25

Ponki Alfred Holani 0829223102 pholani@iafrica.com Saldanha 14-Feb-25

Ladonna Rae Davids 0646831311 drladonnadavids@gmail.com Simon's Town 23-Mar-25

Jonathan  Eric Rosenthal 0820407742 jrosenthal0308@gmail.com Cape Town 29-Nov-23

S Moodley 021 951 4477 dr.s.moodley@absamail.co.za Bellville 21-Feb-24

Rodney David Melmed 021 761 1886 rodneymelmed@gmail.com Plumstead 02-Apr-23

Evert Phillipus Bouwer 021 9763 008 drepbouwer@gmail.com Durbanville 25-Jul-24

Clive Rabinowitz 021 421 4140 cliver@seaharvest.co.za Cape Town 10-Jun-25

Jozene Daniella Cloete 021 555 3969 jozenec@gmail.com Montague Gardens 25-Mar-24

Jozene Daniella Cloete 021 948 3451 jozenec@gmail.com Bellville 25-Mar-24

Garret Frank Nightingale 021 851 6536 info@hellohealth.co.za Cape Town 19-Feb-24

Francisca de Jager 021 553 1030 drciscadj@melkbosdoctors.co.za Melkbosstrand 21-Jan-24

Feizal Majiet 021 703 9151 otterymed@telkomsa.net Cape Town 20-Dec-23

Nico Vermeulen 022 783 0027 dr.nico@mweb.co.za Cape Town 18-Oct-23

Marcus Brauer 021 419 1888 marcus@drbrauer.co.za Cape Town 26-Oct-23

Anton Bester 0227361448 drbester64@gmail.com St Helena Bay 20-Aug-23

Anton Bester 0227361448 drbester64@gmail.com Saladanha Bay 20-Aug-23
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Rodney David Melmed 021 761 1886 rodneymelmed@gmail.com Plumstead 02-Apr-23Cape Town

Sameer Kauchali 021 419 1888 drkauchali@drbrauer.co.za V & A Waterfront 26-Oct-23

Lourens Antonie de Kock 021 424 2003 info@airseamed.co.za Foreshore 30-Dec-25

Graham Michael Rosendorff 021 424 2003 info@airseamed.co.za Foreshore 30-Dec-25

Rodney David Melmed 021 761 1886 rodneymelmed@gmail.com Plumstead 02-Apr-26

Bernard Kehoe 021 418 1519 bkehoe821@gmail.com Cape Town 03-Sep-25

Ajit Daya 021 424 2003 info@airseamed.co.za Foreshore 30-Dec-25

Ashley Guy Stoner 021 424 2003 info@airseamed.co.za Foreshore 30-Dec-25

Herman Andre Burger 021 981 2118 hburger@brackenmed.co.za Cape Town 01-Feb-26

Gordon Johannes Greeff 021 424 2003 info@airseamed.co.za Foreshore 30-Dec-25

Raj Ramlutchman 0319026341 ramlutchman@mweb.co.za Isipingo 05-Mar-26Durban

Rakesh Amrithlall Goordeen 031 507 9110 occmedicare@gmail.com Phoenix 09-Jun-25

James Anthony Addington 031 261 8291 drj@shipmed.co.za Durban 21-Jan-26

Vukani Petrus Mkhize 0313601122 info@velahealthcare.co.za Durban 26-Mar-26

Mahmood Abdull Rahim Jagot 031 206 1981 jagotm@occumpilo.co.za Durban 18-Dec-24

Pravesh Dhroopraj Badul 031 904 2061 docbadul@iafrica.com Amanzimtoti 02-Mar-25

Zoliswa Nomawesile Ndobeni 031 361 8642 zndobs@gmail.com Durban 12-Sep-25

Rajandaran Savabathy Pillay 031 307 2820 rsp@ion.co.za Durban 04-Aug-25

Hafeeza Karani 083 285 7869 drhkarani@gmail.com Hillcrest 02-Dec-25

Cornelis Uys Oosthuizen 072 377 7485 drc@shipmed.co.za Glenwood 28-Aug-25

Keith Stephen Stack 031 001 0420 admin@watercrestGP.co.za Waterfall 13-Nov-25

Nicholas lain Park-Ross 031 261 8291 Durban 01-Nov-23

Tasneem Kharwa 031 304 3600 drtkharwa@gmail.com Durban 25-Aug-25

Erich Anton Meltzer 031 466 5030 moleymeltzer@gmail.com Bluff 10-Mar-25
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Sibulelo Knowledge Mtshatsheni 043 7222 442 reception@gompoohs.co.za East London 18-Feb-24East London

Lwazi Mdyesha 0812369001 mdyeshal@gmail.com Gqeberha 27-Dec-24Gqebera

Renay Elizabeth Minnies 044 693 2086 renaym@communitymed.co.za Mossel Bay 31-Jul-25Mossel Bay

Ben Andre van der Merwe 0446903545 bvandermerwe48@gmail.com Mossel Bay 20-Aug-25

John Raymond Beneke 044 690 3545 john@easycare.health Mossel Bay 08-Apr-24

John Raymond Beneke 044 803 7650 john@easycare.health Mossel Bay 08-Apr-24

Ja de Groot Botma 044 693 2501 botmajacmag@telkom.net Mossel Bay 12-Sep-23

Jean Jacques Malan 042 294 0719 sfbmedical@telkomsa.net St. Francis Bay 30-Oct-23Port Elizabeth

Martin Johannes Prinsloo 061 048 1712 mprinsloo@outlook.con Port Elizabeth 01-Mar-24

Raynold Wayne Domingo 042 293 3665 drdomingo@mweb.co.za Jeffreys Bay 17-Aug-23

Hendrick Petrus Gerber 041 585 3686 henniegerber@e-md.co.za Port Elizabeth 15-Sep-24

Andile Bovungana 041 5863 636 bovi@mweb.co.za Port Elizabeth 25-Jul-25

Christoffel Francios du Toit Roux 041 368 3706 roux@agnet.co.za Port Elizabeth 11-Sep-25

Werner Walter Stindt 041 368 3706 roux@agnet.co.za Port Elizabeth 11-Sep-25

Peter Aubrey Schwartz 041 363 1901 peter.s@tiscali.co.za Port Elizabeth 30-Oct-23

Paul Wannenburg 041 374 2102 paulwannenburg@gmail.com Port Elizabeth 09-Dec-24

Nicolaas Jacobus Marais Visser 027 718 2685 admin@drnjmvisser.co.za 13-Aug-23Port Nolloth

Rodney David Melmed 021 761 1886 rodneymelmed@gmail.com Foreshore 02-Apr-26Port of Cape Town

Athiphila Lihle Cingo 0475640043 health@cingo.co.za Port St Johns 15-Jan-26Port St Johns

Kenneth Anthony Ingham 011 315 5817 kaingham@hotmail.com Midrand 30-Sep-23Pretoria

Heinrich Hermanus Sauer 011 801 5600 hsauer@nhcltd.com Honeydew 30-Nov-23

Johan Jurgens Momberg 012 362  7180 johan@hatmed.co.za Hatfield 16-Sep-23
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Berenice Giani 012 942 0002 giani@oisp.co.za Centurion 03-Sep-23Pretoria

James Anthony Addington 031 261 8291 drj@shipmed.co.za Pretoria 21-Jan-26

Millicent Shertina Tlakula 0824984540 millicent@osheqs.co.za Randburg 21-Sep-25

T Maarschalk 010 900 3013 info@traveldocCorp.com Rosebank 15-Oct-23

Lorraine Elizabeth Becker 011 442 7230 dr.le.becker@gmail.com Rosebank 15-May-25

Sizibongile Senamile Hlatshwayo 035 789 1478 sennahayes@gmail.com Richards Bay 16-Feb-24Richards Bay

Triesha Dayanand 0357891817 drtrish@avaramedical.co.za Richards Bay 20-Mar-25

William Waston 035 789 1564 practice@caredoc.co.za Richards Bay 21-May-24

Ernest Gabriel Stofberg 022 713 1281 mediccsv@telkomsa.net Saladanha Bay 12-Oct-23Saldanha Bay

Stanley Annandale 022 783 0040 stan.ann@mweb.co.za Velddrif 12-Dec-23

Jacobus Stephanus Bruwer 022 714 2380 drkobus@mweb.co.za Saldanha Bay 08-Nov-23

Walter Helmut Keuck 022 713 5636 dr@drkeuck.co.za Vredenburg 18-Aug-23

Edgar Clive Appies 022-715 1112 edgar.a@mweb.co.za Saldanha Bay 20-May-23

Edgar Clive Appies 022-715 1112 edgar.a@mweb.co.za Velddrif 20-May-23

Edgar Clive Appies 022-715 1112 edgar.a@mweb.co.za Vredenburg 20-May-23
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